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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Krusevac, 11. - 12.7.2014

Disciplina 32 Dečaci, 200m Delfin/Fly 13 - 14 godina
12.7.2014 - 18:20 Rezultati
Rekord Pioniri do 14 godina(50m) 2:15.04 HUNJADI, Filip SSU Banska Bistrica 3.11.2012
Bodova: FINA 2013

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 godina

1. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:23.56 468 32.26 36.44 38.81 36.05
2. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:23.81 466 33.36 36.13 38.07 36.25
3. HUNJADI, David 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:27.26 434 33.60 38.68 37.88 37.10
4. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 2:27.86 428 33.10 37.77 40.24 36.75
5. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:34.90 373 35.69 39.25 39.63 40.33
6. MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 2:40.15 337 33.32 42.23 41.08 43.52
7. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 PK Vracar 2:44.65 310 43.57 43.12
8. CIKARIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:49.13 286 38.03 47.13 42.97 41.00
9. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:55.42 256 37.28 44.60 47.37 46.17

10. NIKOLIC, Filip 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis2:57.42 248 38.23 45.57 46.87 46.75
11. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:58.02 245 38.85 46.63 47.46 45.08
12. DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:02.57 227 39.81 47.64 49.88 45.24
13. ODOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:12.24 195 43.12 49.69 51.15 48.28

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 38.46 44.57 49.88
DSQ PETROVIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 46.26 53.26 53.87
DSQ ILIC, Aleksa 00 Pk Jagodina 35.02 44.24 48.78
DSQ PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 36.97 43.38 48.90
DSQ VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 35.24 43.53 45.62
DSQ ZAHORJANSKI, Marko 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 35.08 39.30 45.64

14 godina

1. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:23.56 468 32.26 36.44 38.81 36.05
2. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:23.81 466 33.36 36.13 38.07 36.25
3. HUNJADI, David 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:27.26 434 33.60 38.68 37.88 37.10
4. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 2:27.86 428 33.10 37.77 40.24 36.75
5. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:34.90 373 35.69 39.25 39.63 40.33
6. MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 2:40.15 337 33.32 42.23 41.08 43.52
7. NIKOLIC, Filip 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis2:57.42 248 38.23 45.57 46.87 46.75

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 38.46 44.57 49.88
DSQ ILIC, Aleksa 00 Pk Jagodina 35.02 44.24 48.78
DSQ VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 35.24 43.53 45.62
DSQ ZAHORJANSKI, Marko 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 35.08 39.30 45.64

13 godina

1. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 PK Vracar 2:44.65 310 43.57 43.12
2. CIKARIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:49.13 286 38.03 47.13 42.97 41.00
3. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:55.42 256 37.28 44.60 47.37 46.17
4. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:58.02 245 38.85 46.63 47.46 45.08
5. DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:02.57 227 39.81 47.64 49.88 45.24
6. ODOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:12.24 195 43.12 49.69 51.15 48.28

DSQ PETROVIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 46.26 53.26 53.87
DSQ PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 36.97 43.38 48.90


